
Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 1 Rafael Jiménez Minguez 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
2º 1 José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º 1 Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
4º 1 Agustín Font Ferrer 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 43 mm
5º 1 Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 46 mm
6º 1 José Miguel Argudo Sáez 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
7º 1 Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
8º 1 Francisco Manuel Franco Mosquera 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
9º 1 Alejandro Sierra Roca 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 2 Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 Asciende a primer nivel

2º 2 Javier de la Morena Castro 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
3º 2 Salvador Blasco 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87
4º 2 Javier Climent Fuster 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
5º 2 Jesús Manuel Ferrer Prieto 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 79
6º 2 José Enrique Samper Miralles 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72
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Avancarga

PISTOLA  (nivel primero)

PISTOLA  (nivel segundo)



Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 1 Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94
2º 1 Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º 1 Rafael Jiménez Minguez 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
4º 1 José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 64 mm
5º 1 José Miguel Argudo Sáez 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 69 mm
6º 1 Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
7º 1 Francisco Manuel Franco Mosquera 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
8º 1 Miguel Córcoles Bertolín 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
9º 1 Alejandro Sierra Roca 0 retirado

Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 2 Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
2º 2 Javier de la Morena Castro 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
3º 2 Javier Climent Fuster 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
4º 2 José Enrique Samper Miralles 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 76
5º 2 Jesús Manuel Ferrer Prieto 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 71

Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 1 Francisco Joaquín Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
2º 1 José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
3º 1 Gerardo García Giner 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
4º 1 Alejandro Sierra Roca 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91
5º 1 José Miguel Argudo Sáez 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 88
6º 1 Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
7º 1 Francisco Manuel Franco Mosquera 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81

Pto. Cat. Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observaciones

1º 2 Josep Frasquet Pellicer 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
2º 2 Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77
3º 2 José Enrique Samper Miralles 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 68
4º 2 Javier de la Morena Castro 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 67
5º 2 Jesús Manuel Ferrer Prieto 8 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 1 0 43

REVOLVER    (nivel primero)

REVOLVER    (nivel segundo)

FUSIL (nivel primero)

FUSIL (nivel segundo)
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